AYF NATIONAL LEADERSHIP 'l DARE YOU' AWARD

YEAR

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2000
1999
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1988
1988
1987
1987
1986
1986

WINNER

Grace Taylor

N/A

N/A

Cassidy Ogg
Carncross, Jeffrey
Brandt, Tyler

No Recipient
Jehnzen, Katherina
Schunk, Dean
Langlois, Joshua
Mclnnis, Patrick
Thompson, Garrett
Dietsch, Joseph
Thompson, Parker
Langlois, Andrew
Schunk, Alex
Casebere, Kelsey
Williams, Blair
No Recipient

No Recipient
Landon, Stacey
Williams, Rene
Schug, John
Schunk, Ashley
Halstead, Holly
Smock, Jessica
Schunk, Travis
Agle, Katrina
Price, Mary
Morley, Alicia
Halstead, Laura
Agle, Alisa
Morley, Paul
Bryant, Shannon
Read, Missy
Gould, Shelly
Kinberg, Dave
Gould, Shelly
Kinberg, David
Beltz, Ann
Herhold, Julie
Weldon, Patty
McRae, Martin
Sigsbee, Virginia
Hubel, Eddie John

Country Neighbors

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior



1985
1984
1984

1983
1983
1982
1981
1981
1980
1980
1979
1979
1978
1978
1977
1977
1976
1976
1975
1974
1974
1973
1973
1971
1971
1970
1970

Lloyd, Heidi
Weldon, Tim
LaDere, Janet

Schomisch, Ron
Schomisch, Dawn
Fancon, Tracy
Cotton, Patty
Monzo, Aaron
Warner, Ken Jr,
Mussell, Cindy
Loudenslager, Jess
Tideswell, Tracy
Armentrout, Harvey
Schumm, Laura
Rilett, David
Armentrout, Ruth
Carr, Venecia
Stanfield, Tom
Bartell, Anne
Rilett, Rick
Magnus, Maredda
Gunden, Lamar
McGuire, Kim
Murphy, Martin
Kleinhardt, Charma
Hildebrandt, Dawn
Montney, Alan
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